SEVENSEAS ORIGINAL Capsule 100's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Cod Liver Oil
By Merck Ltd
Rs.239.80
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Drug Information for SEVENSEAS ORIGINAL Capsule 100's

What is SEVENSEAS ORIGINAL?

  • This medicine contains Cod liver oil,an essential oil extracted from the livers of Atlantic cod (Gadus morhua)
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What SEVENSEAS ORIGINAL is used for?

It is used to

  • relieve symptoms of arthritis and muscle Pain
  • prevent heart Diseases and lowers high cholesterol
  • treating or preventing psoriasis
  • prevention of birth defects brought about by vitamin A & D deficiency
  • treatment of Crohn's disease
  • relieves headaches/migraines
  • helps in immune system regulation and bronchial asthma soothing
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

Talk to your doctor before using if you

  • are allergic to Cod liver oil or to any of the other ingredients
  • have severe problems with your liver
Read more Read less
  • Consult your doctor before taking this medicine if you are pregnant, breast feeding, or planning to become pregnant
Read more Read less

Please tell your doctor if you are taking or have recently taken any other medicines such as

  • Anticoagulants, a medicine used to thin your blood
  • medicines or supplements containing vitamin D
  • digoxin, digitoxin medicine used to treat heart problems
  • phenytoin medicine used to treat fits
  • Paraffin oil medicine used to treat constipation
  • Cholestyramine medicine used to treat cholesterol
  • Hydrocortisone, prednisolone medicine used to treat asthma
Read more Read less
  • Swallow the capsule as whole with a drink of water

If you take more

  • If you have taken a lot more capsule than you should, speak to your doctor straightaway

If you forget to take

  • If you miss a dose don’t worry. Miss this dose and carry on with the normal routine

If you stop taking

  • Do not stop taking this medication until your doctor instructs you to do so
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

  • allergic reaction such as itchy, red rash on skin, swelling of the face, lips, tongue or throat
  • too much calcium in your blood marked by drowsiness, confusion, stomach ache
  • cold sweaty skin
  • loss of appetite
  • feeling sick
  • diarrhoea
Read more Read less
  • stomach upset and bloating of the stomach
  • flatulence
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Do not use after the expiry date
  • Keep all medicines out of the reach and sight of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25 ºC)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use